CALL (03) 9552 1400

STABILUS:

Stabilus Automotive OEM Gas Struts

Are you looking for a replacement Mazda Gas Strut for your car?
We specialise in Gas Struts in automotive for your car's boot or bonnets for all car makes and models. We are the leading OEM Gas
Strut Specialist. Full range of high quality Gas Struts including Bonnet Struts, Boot Struts, Tailgate Struts and more. All the Major Car

Brands.

Gas springs and hydraulic dampers (https://www.stabilus.com/products/dampers/)have become a staple in automotive design.

These indispensable construction elements can be found in the vehicle wherever easy and safe mobility, a defined motion sequence,

or gentle damping of vibrations is required.

Mazda Gas Struts List

Brand

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Model

MX-5 IV
Cabriolet

4 Hatchback

MX-5 111
Cabriolet

MX-5 IV
Cabriolet RHT

MX-5 IlI
Cabriolet

MX-5 111
Cabriolet RHT

RX

121

121 11

Variant

with carrier frame

with retractable
hard top

Type

ND

BM

NC

ND

NC

NC

JAMS /
JBSM

DY

DE

DJ

Hood
Bonnet

Year of
Construction

02/2015 -

07/2013 -

03/2005 -
12/2014

02/2015 -

03/2005 -
12/2014

03/2005 -
12/2014

03/1996 -
12/2003

04/2003 -
04/2007

05/2007 -
01/2015

02/2015 -

Boot/Hatch/Tailgate

690985 (/product-search?
combine=690985)

315280 (/product-search?
combine=315280)

9006XW (/product-search?
combine=9006XW)

378854 (/product-search?
combine=378854)

623562 (/product-search?
combine=623562)

380766 (/product-search?
combine=380766)

6415QS (/product-search?
combine=6415Q5S)

016761 (/product-search?
combine=016761)

013647 (/product-search?
combine=013647)

159683 (/product-search?
combine=159683)

Other


https://www.stabilus.com/products/dampers/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=690985
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=315280
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=9006XW
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=378854
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=623562
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=380766
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=6415QS
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=016761
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=013647
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=159683
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/

Brand

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Model
323

323PV

323PV

323 FV

323FV

323 F VI

323 F VI

3

3 Sedan

3 Sedan

3 Sedan

3 Hatchback

3 Hatchback

626

626 IV
Hatchback

626 IV
Hatchback

626V
Hatchback

626V
Hatchback

626 V Station
Wagon

626 V Station
Wagon

6

6 Sedan

Variant

left

right

right

left

left

right

without spoiler

with spoiler

right

left

left

right

right

left

Type

BA

BA

BA

BA

BJ

BJ

BK12

BL

BL

BK14

GE

GE

GF

GF

GW

GW

GH

Year of Hood
Construction Bonnet

10/1996 -
08/1998

10/1996 -
08/1998

07/1994 -
09/1998

07/1994 -
09/1998

09/1998 -
08/2003

09/1998 -
08/2003

02/2004 -
05/2009

12/2008 -
09/2014

12/2008 -
09/2014

12/2008 -
09/2014

10/2003 -
05/2009

08/1991 -
04/1997

08/1991 -
04/1997

05/1997 -
08/2002

05/1997 -
08/2002

02/1998 -
03/2002

02/1998 -
03/2002

08/2007 -
01/2013

Boot/Hatch/Tailgate

580534 (/product-search?
combine=580534)

577188 (/product-search?
combine=577188)

589138 (/product-search?
combine=589138)

590333 (/product-search?
combine=590333)

043738 (/product-search?
combine=043738)

043977 (/product-search?
combine=043977)

018382 (/product-search?
combine=018382)

783925 (/product-search?
combine=783925)

589639 (/product-search?
combine=589639)

832457 (/product-search?
combine=832457)

016990 (/product-search?
combine=016990)

448616 (/product-search?
combine=448616)

449333 (/product-search?
combine=449333)

766955 (/product-search?
combine=766955)

768389 (/product-search?
combine=768389)

015058 (/product-search?
combine=015058)

997620 (/product-search?
combine=997620)

873072 (/product-search?
combine=873072)

Other


https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=580534
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=577188
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=589138
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=590333
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=043738
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=043977
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=018382
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=783925
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=589639
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=832457
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=016990
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=448616
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=449333
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=766955
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=768389
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=015058
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=997620
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=873072

Brand

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Model Variant

6 Sedan

6 Hatchback

6 Station
Wagon

6 Station
Wagon

6 Sport
Hatchback

6 Sport Station
Wagon

Demio

Demio left

Demio right

MX

Premacy right

Premacy

Premacy left

RX 8

Verisa

Verisa

Type

GG/ QY

GG/ QY

GG/ QY

GJ9

GH

GH

DW

DW

CcP

CcP

SE17

Year of Hood
Construction Bonnet

08/2002 -
07/2007

08/2002 -
07/2007

08/2002 -
01/2008

12/2012 -

08/2007 -
11/2012

02/2008 -
11/2012

10/1996 -
07/2003

10/1996 -
07/2003

07/1999 -
03/2005

07/1999 -
03/2005

10/2003 -
02/2011

12/2003 -

Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) for:

Boot/Hatch/Tailgate

017120 (/product-search?
combine=017120)

018006 (/product-search?
combine=018006)

017881 (/product-search?
combine=017881)

793253 (/product-search?
combine=793253)

852518 (/product-search?
combine=852518)

853474 (/product-search?
combine=853474)

630725 (/product-search?
combine=630725)

637417 (/product-search?
combine=637417)

9084XL (/product-search?
combine=9084XL)

017548 (/product-search?
combine=017548)

Ford Gas Struts (https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Ford&tid=1952)

Honda Boot, Hatch and Tailgate Struts (https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Honda&tid=2047)

Mazda Boot, Hatch and Tailgate Struts (https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Mazda&tid=2283)

Other

Mitsubishi Gas Springs for Boot, Hatch (https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Mitsubishi&tid=2385)



https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=017120
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=018006
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=017881
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=793253
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=852518
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=853474
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=630725
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=637417
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=9084XL
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/product-search?combine=017548
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Ford&tid=1952
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Holden&tid=3146
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Honda&tid=2047
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Mazda&tid=2283
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Mitsubishi&tid=2385
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-gas-struts?make=Toyota&tid=2902

Where to find us

65 Redwood Drive
Dingley Village VIC 3172
Australia

Tel: (03) 9552 1400

Email: admin@stabilus-struts.com.au (mailto:admin@stabilus-struts.com.au)

g?&ﬂ?ok

(https://www.facebook.com/Stabilus-Australia-527103817385641/)

Gas Strut Categories

AUTOMOTIVE GAS STRUTS (/automotive-list)

GAS STRUTS WITH EYELET (/catalog/ends/EYELETS/)
GAS STRUTS WITH BALL SOCKET (/catalog/ends/ball socket/)
GAS STRUTS WITH CLEVIS (/catalog/ends/CLEVIS)

BLOC-O-LIFT SPRING LOCKING (/catalog/bloc-o-lift-spring-locking)
BLOC-O-LIFT RIGID LOCKING (/catalog/bloc-o-lift-ridgid-locking-compression)

INOX STAINLESS BALL SOCKET (/catalog/ends/stainless ball socket/)
INOX STAINLESS EYELET (/catalog/ends/stainless eyelets/)

STAB-O-MAT CHAIR STRUTS (/catalog/stab-o-mat)
STANDARD INDUSTRIAL BRACKETS (/catalog/standard-industrial-bracket/)

Check out with Paypa’


mailto:admin@stabilus-struts.com.au
https://www.facebook.com/Stabilus-Australia-527103817385641/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/automotive-list
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/ends/EYELETS/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/ends/ball%20socket/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/ends/CLEVIS
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/bloc-o-lift-spring-locking
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/bloc-o-lift-ridgid-locking-compression
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/ends/stainless%20ball%20socket/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/ends/stainless%20eyelets/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/ends/ball%20socket-eyelet/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/ends/ball%20socket%20only/
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/stab-o-mat
https://www.stabilus-struts.com.au/catalog/standard-industrial-bracket/

